NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

KAREN JULIANA GONZALEZ CAMACHO (kjgonzalez)

3

Si

3,056 $12,870,12 | $7,000,000 | $9,168,000 S0 $29,038,12
0 0
5,922 $12,870,12 S0 $17,766,00 S0 $30,636,12
0 0 0
8,782 $12,870,12 S0 $26,346,00 S0 $39,216,12
0 0 0
11,637 $12,870,12 S0 $34,911,00 S0 $47,781,12
0 0 0
14,485 $12,870,12 S0 $43,455,00 S0 $56,325,12
0 0 0
17,343 $12,870,12 S0 $52,029,00 S0 $64,899,12
0 0 0
20,202 $12,870,12 S0 $60,606,00 S0 §73,476,12
0 0 0
23,045 $12,870,12 S0 $69,135,00 S0 $82,005,12
0 0 0
25,892 $12,870,12 S0 $77,676,00 S0 $90,546,12
0 0 0
28,738 $12,870,12 S0 $86,214,00 S0 $99,084,12
0 0 0
31,594 $12,870,12 S0 $94,782,00 S0 $107,652,1
0 0 20
34,453 $12,870,12 S0 $103,359,0 S0 $116,229,1
0 00 20
$836,888,440.00
$24,215.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

0.74%

0.69%

99.26%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25.15

$56.65

$578.00

$25,500,000.00

$36,717.00

$1,396.57




